Effective September, 2005
Copyright 2005
PAGE 8
800-621-1506
T-8
T
Wallmaster™ HPS/MH Luminaires:

For 150, 100, 70, 50 and 35 Watt High Pressure
Sodium Lamps and 100 Watt Metal Halide Lamps.
Ordering Information
Description Line Vertical Mount Horizontal Mount
 Voltage Cat. No. Cat. No.
35-Watt High Pressure Sodium
Reactor Ballast* 120 G-WM030L-12R G-WM034L-12R
Reactor Ballast, High Power Factor* 120 G-WM030L-12RH G-WM034L-12RH
50-Watt High Pressure Sodium
High Reactance Ballast, High Power Factor* 120/277†  G-WM130L-DT G-WM134L-DT
Reactor Ballast* 120 G-WM130L-12R G-WM134L-12R
Reactor Ballast, High Power Factor* 120 G-WM130L-12RH G-WM134L-12RH
70-Watt High Pressure Sodium
High Reactance Ballast, High Power Factor 120-277◆ G-WM230L-MT G-WM234L-MT
High Reactance Ballast, High Power Factor 480 G-WM230L-48 G-WM234L-48
Reactor Ballast* 120 G-WM230L-12R G-WM234L-12R
Reactor Ballast, High Power Factor* 120 G-WM230L-12RH G-WM234L-12RH
100-Watt High Pressure Sodium
High Reactance Ballast, High Power Factor 120-277◆ G-WM330L-MT G-WM334L-MT
High Reactance Ballast, High Power Factor 480 G-WM330L-48 G-WM334L-48
Reactor Ballast* 120 G-WM330L-12R G-WM334L-12R
Reactor Ballast, High Power Factor* 120 G-WM330L-12RH G-WM334L-12RH
150-Watt High Pressure Sodium
High Reactance Ballast, High Power Factor 120-277◆ G-WM430L-MT G-WM434L-MT
High Reactance Ballast, High Power Factor 480 Not Available Not Available
Reactor Ballast* 120 G-WM430L-12R G-WM434L-12R
Reactor Ballast, High Power Factor* 120 G-WM430L-12RH G-WM434L-12RH
70-Watt Pulse Start Metal Halide
High Reactance Ballast, High Power Factor 120-277◆ G-WM230H-MT G-WM234H-MT
100-Watt Pulse Start Metal Halide
High Reactance Ballast, High Power Factor 120-277◆ G-WM330H-MT G-WM334H-MT
*Add suffix -PC for Photocontrol. Provides automatic dusk-to-dawn ON-OFF operation. Specify voltage to be used with photocell, if used
with multi voltage ballast.
†Ballast has primary taps for 120V and 277V
◆Ballast has primary taps for 120V, 208V, 240V, and 277V.